Key Features & Benefits
Enterprise-Class Management: Simplified policy management and device provisioning for large scale
Fortinet Enterprise Firewall deployment from one central place using
hardware or virtual appliance.
Full control of your network
using Security Fabric
Ability to manage end-to-end Fortinet devices including FortiGate,
FortiAP, FortiSwitch and FortiClient to provide single pane of glass for

Copyright© 2016 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product or company names may be
trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary and may be significantly less effective than the metrics stated herein. Network variables, different network environments
and other conditions may negatively affect performance results and other metrics stated herein. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General
Counsel, with a purchaser that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event, only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet and any such commitment
shall be limited by the disclaimers in this paragraph and other limitations in the written contract. For absolute clarity, any such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests, and in no event will Fortinet be responsible for events or issues that are outside of its
reasonable control. Notwithstanding anything to the contrary, Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version
of the publication shall be applicable
FST-PROD-DS-MGR17 FMG-DAT-R29-201701
DATA SHEET: FortiManager™
FORTIMANAGER-VM LICENSES
SKU Licensed Network Devices (Maximum) Description4
Built-in Evaluation 10 Built-in 15-day EVAL license, no activation required.
Full Evaluation (60-days) 10,000 EVAL license. License and activation required.
FMG-VM-Base 10 Base license for stackable FortiManager-VM. Manages up to 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains, 1 GB/day of logs and 100 GB storage capacity.
Designed for VMware vSphere, Xen, KVM and Hyper-V platforms.
FMG-VM-10-UG +10 Upgrade license for adding 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 2 GB/day of logs and 200 GB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-100-UG +100 Upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 5 GB/day of logs and 1 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-1000-UG +1,000 Upgrade license for adding 1,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 10 GB/day of logs and 4 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-5000-UG +5,000 Upgrade license for adding 5,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 25 GB/day of logs and 8 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-U-UG Unrestricted5 Upgrade license for adding unlimited Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 50 GB/day of logs and 16 TB storage capacity.
SKU — for AWS
FMG-VM-BASE-AWS 10 Base license for stackable FortiManager-VM. Manages up to 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains, 1 GB/day of logs and 100 GB storage capacity.
Designed for AWS platform (BYOL).
FMG-VM-10-UG-AWS +10 Upgrade license for adding 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 2 GB/day of logs and 200 GB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-100-UG-AWS +100 Upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 5 GB/day of logs and 1 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-1000-UG-AWS +1,000 Upgrade license for adding 1,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 10 GB/day of logs and 4 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-5000-UG-AWS +5,000 Upgrade license for adding 5,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 25 GB/day of logs and 8 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-U-UG-AWS Unrestricted Upgrade license for adding unlimited Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 50 GB/day of logs and 16 TB storage capacity.
SKU — for Azure
FMG-VM-BASE-AZ 10 Base license for stackable FortiManager-VM. Manages up to 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains, 1 GB/day of logs and 100 GB storage capacity.
Designed for Azure platform (BYOL).
FMG-VM-10-UG-AZ +10 Upgrade license for adding 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 2 GB/day of logs and 200 GB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-100-UG-AZ +100 Upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 5 GB/day of logs and 1 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-1000-UG-AZ +1,000 Upgrade license for adding 1,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 10 GB/day of logs and 4 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-5000-UG-AZ +5,000 Upgrade license for adding 5,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 25 GB/day of logs and 8 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-U-UG-AZ Unrestricted Upgrade license for adding unlimited Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 50 GB/day of logs and 16 TB storage capacity.
4 Unlimited virtual CPUs. Memory is not restricted up to the operating system limit of 4 GB (32-bit) / Unlimited (64-bit)
5 Limited in software to 10,000 devices/VDOMs.
ORDER INFORMATION
ADDITIONAL FORTIMANAGER ITEMS
SKU Description
FC-10-FNDN1-139-01-12 1 Subscription for 1 User to Fortinet Developer Network
FC-10-FNDN2-139-02-12 1 Year Subscription for Unlimited Users to Fortinet Developer Network
FMG-SDNS License to operate FortiManager as a dedicated Secure DNS server appliance (3000 series and above – hardware only)
FORTIMANAGER
SKU Description
FMG-200D Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 1 TB storage, manages up to 30 Fortinet network devices/virtual domains.
FMG-300E Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 12 TB storage, up to 100x Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-400E Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 2x GE RJ45, 24 TB storage, up to 300x Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-2000E Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 36 TB storage, dual power supplies, manages up to 1,200 Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-3000F Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 48 TB storage, dual power supplies, manages up to 4,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-3900E Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 2x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, flash-based 15 TB SSD storage, dual power supplies, manages up to 10,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains.